Productivity and reduced footprint
for industrialization of animal cell
culture processes in a fixed-bed
bioreactor
The iCELLis bioreactor system is an automated, single-use,
fixed-bed bioreactor, that provides excellent cell growth
conditions for adherent cells.
The bioreactors system main features include:

SCADA  Pall Link – any  Wonderware
 device connected
Ordering Information
iCELLis Nano hardware
Description   Part Number
iCELLis Nano bioreactor system  ICLNANOBRS
Pall Link server and SCADA software  MPATHLINK
iCELLis Nano single-use bioreactors
 Part Number  Surface Area for
Part Number  (Biomass Compatible)  Cell Growth (m²)
810039NS  4415-40-LC-BM  0.53
810040NS  4415-40-HC-BM 0.80
810061NS  4415-80-LC-BM  1.06
810041NS  4415-80-HC-BM  1.60
810206NS  4415-200-LC-BM  2.65
810042NS  4415-200HC-BM  4.00
iCELLis Nano single-use manifolds
Part Number  Description
6415-1384S Recirculation loop manifold 2 L
 (gamma irradiated)
6415-1384T Base manifold (gamma irradiated)
6415-1384U  Sampling manifold 1 L (gamma irradiated -
manifold for sampling, feeding, harvesting)
6415-1384W  Lid tubing (non-sterile - 6 tubing
with CPC and vent filter for bioreactor
assembly autoclaving)
6415-1540F Recirculation loop manifold 5 L
 (gamma irradiated)
6415-1540G Recirculation loop manifold 10 L
 (gamma irradiated)
iCELLis 500+ hardware
Part Number  Description
ICL500CSSPH  iCELLis 500+ process control system
 (universal)
ICL500HFLPUMP  iCELLis 500 high flow pumps (optional)
ICL500LTCU120  iCELLis 500 Lauda TCU 120 V
ICL500LTCU230  iCELLis 500 Lauda TCU 230 V
7
iCELLis 500+ single-use (SU) bioreactors 10 cm
falling film
Part Number  Description
4415-R66   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 66 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R133   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 133 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R333   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 333 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R100   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 100 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R200   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 200 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R500   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 500 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors
4415-R66BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 66 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R133BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 133 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R333BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 333 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R100BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 100 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R200BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 200 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R500BM   iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 500 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and biomass probe
4415-R66SP  iCELLis 500+ SU vessel 66 m² with Kleenpak
aseptic connectors and sample port
All iCELLis 500+ single-use bioreactors exist in 6 cm falling film
version – contact your Pall representative for references
iCELLis 500+ single-use manifolds